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>How to find the Budget Book

1. www.csub.edu
2. Budget Central
3. 2023-24 University Budget Book
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2024-25 Budget Update

CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY

BAKERSHIELD




California State University System
Base Budget (Recurring) Funding 2024-25
status as of June 2024 (in millions)
499.9M 240.2 M 240.2 M 165.2 M
Increase Increase Increase Increase
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Board of Trustees Governor Governor Governor
Budget Adopted Sep 2023 Budget Proposed Jan 2024 Budget Revise May 2024 Budget Adopted Jun 2024
O Governor's Compact @ Workforce Investments
O Institutional Support - Title IX, DHR, NAGPRA, Maintenance, Insurance, Debt Service on Academic Facilities @ Student Access and Enrollment
O Graduation Initiative 2025 @ Student Basic Needs and Mental Health
O Governor's Compact Net of One-Time Reduction




California State University System
One-Time Funding 2024-25
status as of June 2024 (in billions)
2.3 Billion 0.0 Billion 0.0 Billion 0.0 Billion
25
20
15
1.0
0.5
0.0
Board of Trustees Governor Governor Governor
Budget Adopted Sep 2023 Budget Proposed Jan 2024 Budget Revise May 2024 Budget Adopted Jun 2024
[ Capital Renewal - Deferred Maintenance
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California State University
Operating Reserves Allocation
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California State University, Bakersfield
2024-25 Budget Status (in millions)
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Tuition Fees

Percent of Net Operating Budget
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California State University, Bakersfield
State University Grants
Average Dollars per Student (headcount)

1,769 1,788 1,813
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